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UPPER BEAR CREEK RESERVOIR
Land Management Plan

Zone 1 - Non-TVA Land

Zone 5 - Industrial/Commercial

Parcel Delineations

Zone 7 - Residential Access
Zone 6 - Recreation

Zone 4 - Natural Resource Conservation
Zone 3 - Sensitive Resource Management
Zone 2 - Project Operations

Reservoir
Bear Creek Development Authority

R Launching Ramps

Parcel Zone Description Acres
3 Sensitive Resource Management 11.3
6 Recreation 41.4
7 Residential Access 8.5
3 Sensitive Resource Management 31.1
3 Sensitive Resource Management 8.6

Residential Access

Sensitive Resource Management
Recreation
Sensitive Resource Management

Sensitive Resource Management
Natural Resource Conservation
Natural Resource Conservation
Natural Resource Conservation
Sensitive Resource Management
Natural Resource Conservation

22.6

34.3
2.2

26.6
7.0

15.7
27.7
8.5

22.6
2.8

27.4
5.5

7

3
6
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
3
4

Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management

53
54
55
56
57

69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58

Parcel Zone Description Acres
4
4
7

Natural Resource Management
Natural Resource Conservation
Residential Access

3.8
17.8
9.3

4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Natural Resource Conservation
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management
Sensitive Resource Management

12.4
10.1
51.3
31.8
41.0

111.7
58.5

153.9
32.3
4.2

3 Sensitive Resource Management 38.0
6 Recreation 6.2
3 Sensitive Resource Management 101.2
3 Sensitive Resource Management 1.1
4 Natural Resource Conservation 10.1

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

4,000 0 4,000

Feet

2 Project Operations 192.0
4 Natural Resource Conservation 53.7
3 Sensitive Resource Management 18.9
4 Natural Resource Conservation 22.1
3 Sensitive Resource Management 10.9
3 Sensitive Resource Management 101.9
3 Sensitive Resource Management 161.8
3 Sensitive Resource Management 70.0
4 Natural Resource Conservation 15.3
3 Sensitive Resource Management 73.8
3 Sensitive Resource Management 43.0
4 Natural Resource Conservation 10.4
4 Natural Resource Conservation 25.1
3 Sensitive Resource Management 163.3
3 Sensitive Resource Management 49.2
4 Natural Resource Conservation 9.1
3 Sensitive Resource Management 513.0
3 Sensitive Resource Management 42.1
6 Recreation 14.8
3 Sensitive Resource Management 6.1
3 Sensitive Resource Management 13.3
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5.9
5.4

23.9
79.8
40.5
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